
Data sheet

Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

11/25/2025

SC/APC-LC/APC G657A
Fiberoptic patch cord singlemode G657A with blue 2mm simplex cable

and SC/APC-LC/UPC connectors.

Halogen-free according to EN 60754-1/2 and flame-retardant according
to IEC 60332-2-2. Meets the requirements of IEC 61300, EN186000-1,

EIA/TIA-455 and TELCORDIA GR-326-CORE/GR-63.

ID marked with a unique number for full traceability and delivered with
individual measurement protocols.

Product number Product name Colour of Cable Sheath Length

5073184 Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-LC/APC 1m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW Blue 1 m

5073185 Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-LC/APC 2m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW Blue 2 m

5073186 Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-LC/APC 3m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW Blue 3 m

5073188 Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-LC/APC 5m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW Blue 5 m

5073189 Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-LC/APC 7.5m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW Blue 7.5 m

5073190 Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-LC/APC 10m SM G657A Blue 2mm LSZH LOW Blue 10 m


